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CIP Code 
(2020) Major Description Academic Division Degree Emphasis Areas 

College of Arts and Sciences    

26.0101 Biology Mathematics/Nat Science BA, BS  

26.0102 Biomedical Science Mathematics/Nat Science BS  

40.0501 Chemistry Mathematics/Nat Science BA, BS  

09.0101 Communication Social Sciences AS, BA, BS  

43.0104 Criminal Justice Social Sciences AS, BA, BS  

23.0101 English Humanities BA, BS  

50.0601 Film and Media Arts Humanities BA  

31.0504 Health and Human Performance Social Sciences BA, BS  

54.0101 History Social Sciences BA, BS  

54.0101 History / Political Science Social Sciences BA, BS  

30.9999.01 Interdisciplinary Studies Faculty Advisory Committee BA, BS  

27.0101 Mathematics Mathematics/Nat Science BA, BS  

51.3204 Medical Humanities Humanities BA  

50.0101 Performing Arts in Music Humanities BA  

24.0102 Professional Studies Humanities AS, BA  

42.0101 Psychology Social Sciences BA, BS  

38.0201 Religious Studies Humanities BA  

45.1101 Sociology Social Sciences BA, BS  

22.0101 Legal Studies Social Sciences MLS  

09.0909 Strategic Communication Social Sciences MS  

09.0901 Career Communication  Baccalaureate Certificate 

43.0102 Corrections, Rehabilitation, and Preventative Control Baccalaureate Certificate 

09.0702 Digital Communication  Baccalaureate Certificate 

09.0100 Interpersonal Skills for Professionals Baccalaureate Certificate 

45.0101 Justice, Equity, Diversity, and Inclusion Baccalaureate Certificate 

45.1099 Political & Civic Engagement Baccalaureate Certificate 

16.0905 Spanish for the Workplace Baccalaureate Certificate 

05.0207 Women in Leadership  Baccalaureate Certificate 

Patton College of Education    

13.0101 Educational Studies  BA, BS Non-certification 

13.1202 Elementary Education  BA, BS  

13.1212 Integrated Music Education P-12  BA/BS In Progress 

13.1203 Middle Grades Education  BA, BS English 
Mathematics 
Science 
Social Studies 

13.1322 Secondary Ed. – Biology  BA, BS  

13.1323 Secondary Ed. – Chemistry  BA, BS  

13.1305 Secondary Ed. – English  BA, BS  

13.1311 Secondary Ed. – Mathematics  BA, BS  

13.1318 Secondary Ed – Social Studies  BA, BS  

13.0401 Education – Teacher as Leader  MA  

Coleman College of Business    

52.0201 Business Administration  AS Accounting 
Management 



52.0201 Business Administration  BBA Accounting 
Management 

CIP Code 
(2020) Major Description Academic Division Degree Emphasis Areas 

11.1005 Information Technology Management  BS  

52.0207 Digital Skills for the Workplace  Baccalaureate Certificate 

52.0213 Strategic Organizational Leadership  Baccalaureate Certificate 

52.0201 Business Administration  MBA  

11.0199 Information Technology Management  MSITM  

College of Nursing & Human Services    

Elliott School of Nursing    

51.3801 Nursing  AS  

51.3899 RN-BSN  BS  

School of Social Work    

44.0701 Social Work  BA, BS  

44.0799 Social Work  MSW  

Kentucky College of Optometry    

51.1701 Optometry  OD  

Kentucky College of Osteopathic Medicine    

51.1202 Osteopathic Medicine  DO  

     

CIP Code 
(2020) Minor Description    

44.0701 Addiction Studies (SW)    

50.0701 Art    

26.0101 Biology    

52.0201 Business    

40.0501 Chemistry    

09.0101 Communication    

43.0104 Criminal Justice    

30.0801 Data Science    

23.0101 English    

52.0701 Entrepreneurship    

50.0601 Film and Media Arts    

44.0503 Global Health    

31.0504 Health and Human Performance    

31.0504 Health and Human Performance Coaching   

54.0101 History    

45.0101 Justice, Equity, Diversity, and Inclusion   

27.0101 Mathematics    

50.0901 Music    

54.0101 Political Science    

42.0101 Psychology    

38.0201 Religious Studies    

44.0701 Social Work    

45.1101 Sociology    

16.0905 Spanish    

50.0501 Theatre    

05.0207 Women and Gender Studies    

16.0101 World Language & Cultural Studies    
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